Pl

ONOYUL P WDN

S WON =

A WDN R

—
Co0®ON0 U b WN =

N —

Ergebnisse der Schieffwoche

100 Jahre Miitzenich

Name

Schiiler Aufgelegt

Fabienne Lannotte
Arwen Heidlas
Sophie Forster
Klara Forster
Luca Kunstler
Veit Heidlas
Andreas Forster
Daniel Clafsen

Ort

Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich

Jungschiitzen Aufgelegt

Timo Lutterbach
Laureen Koch
Andreas Cremer
Lena Hantke

Schiitzen Freihand

Frank Peters
Tobias Pauls
Nadja Schlagloth
Simon Litt

Schiitzen Aufgelegt

Frank Peters
Michael Hilger
Belinda Harth
Leon Breuer
Simon Litt

Nadja Schlagloth
Christian Mertens
Martin Koch
Patrick Sonnenberg
Jessika Peters
Elena Mtllejans

Altersklasse Freihand

Patrick Heinrichs
Christian Heinrichs

Kesternich

Mutzenich
Rurberg
Mutzenich

Mutzenich
Hofen
Hofen
Mutzenich

Mutzenich
Rurberg

Kalterherberg

Rurberg
Mitzenich
Hofen

Kalterherberg

Mutzenich

Kalterherberg

Mitzenich
Rurberg

Mitzenich
Miutzenich

Seite 1 von 4

Erg

138
133
128
126
112
111
92

88

143
122
121
120

109
100
95
91

148
147
146
144
144
143
140
139
138
138
135

121
102

Mutzenich, den 12.07.2025



Pl

oOulh WN L oW0VONO U D WN -

—
Co0®ON0 U b WN =

N —

—

W N

Ergebnisse der Schieffwoche
100 Jahre Miitzenich

Name

Altersklasse Aufgelegt

Patrick Heinrichs

Mario Davosir

Mario Lauscher

Dietmar Harth

Christian Heinrichs

Petra Kupper
Cora Langheld

Gunter Schlehptitz
Simone Rosarius

Bernd Voll
Ute Gillessen

Senioren I Angestrichen

Wendelin Sommer

Udo Steffens
Manfred Koch

Gunter Mathar
Friederike Koch
Monika Sommer

Senioren I Aufgelegt

Wendelin Sommer
Monika Sommer

Udo Steffens

Klaus Eichhorn
Dirk Vormstein

Manfred Koch

Gunter Mathar

Dieter Schur

Friederike Koch

Alfred Theifden

Martina Sperling

Senioren II Angestrichen

Franz-Josef Koch
Wolfgang Harth

Senioren II Aufgelegt

Wolfgang Harth
Franz-Josef Koch

Willi Bongard

Pistole I

Timo Lutterbach

Seite 2 von 4

Ort

Mttzenich
Kalterherberg
Rurberg
Kalterherberg
Mttzenich
Mtutzenich
Rurberg
Rurberg
Kesternich
Mtutzenich
Simmerath

Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mtutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich

Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Kalterherberg
Kalterherberg
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Kalterherberg
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich

Mutzenich
Rurberg

Rurberg
Mttzenich
Rurberg

Kesternich

Erg

149
146
146
146
145
145
144
143
139
138
131

96
94
93
93
86
85

149
148
143
143
140
140
138
136
134
134
129

97
90

141
139
115

124

Mutzenich, den 12.07.2025



Pl

auH whN aH wbh

NOoO Ul WN -

Ergebnisse der Schieffwoche
100 Jahre Miitzenich

Name

Pistole II

Simon Litt
Tobias Pauls
Martin Koch

Christian Mertens
Nadja Schlagloth

Pistole III

Christian Heinrichs
Phillip Gesinghaus
Patrick Heinrichs
Simone Rosarius

Dietmar Harth

Pistole IV

Hans-Dirk Coppeneur

Ralf Sommer
Udo Steffens

Wendelin Sommer

Manfred Koch

Bernhard Koch
Dirk Vormstein

Sonderpokal Freihand

Frank Peters

Patrick Heinrichs

Simon Litt

Christian Heinrichs
Nadja Schlagloth

Seite 3 von 4

Ort

Mutzenich
Hofen
Mutzenich
Kalterherberg
Hofen

Mttzenich
Mutzenich
Miutzenich
Kesternich
Kalterherberg

Rott
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Kalterherberg

Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Hofen

Erg

128
121
100
91
90

136
128
120
112
104

134
132
131
129
123
121
119

44
40
37
36
33

Mutzenich, den 12.07.2025



Pl

Ergebnisse der Schieffwoche
100 Jahre Miitzenich

Name

Sonderpokal Aufgelegt

Cora Langheld
Patrick Heinrichs
Christian Heinrichs
Gunter Schlehptitz
Wolfgang Harth
Michael Hilger
Belinda Harth
Mario Davosir
Dietmar Harth
Christian Mertens
Klaus Eichhorn
Dirk Vormstein
Simone Rosarius
Timo Lutterbach
Dieter Schtr
Simon Litt

Nadja Schlagloth
Frank Peters
Patrick Sonnenberg
Ute Gillessen

Willi Bongard
Arwen Haidlas

Sonderpokal Angestrichen

Franz-Josef Koch
Udo Steffens
Wolfgang Harth

Sonderpokal Pistole

Udo Steffens
Christian Heinrichs
Simon Litt

Phillip Gesinghaus
Tobias Pauls

Timo Lutterbach
Wendelin Sommer
Patrick Heinrichs
Dietmar Harth
Manfred Koch
Simone Rosarius
Nadja Schlagloth
Dirk Vormstein
Christian Mertens

Seite 4 von 4

Ort

Rurberg
Mtutzenich
Mttzenich
Rurberg
Rurberg
Rurberg
Kalterherberg
Kalterherberg
Kalterherberg
Kalterherberg
Kalterherberg
Kalterherberg
Kesternich
Kesternich
Kalterherberg
Mtutzenich
Hofen
Mtutzenich
Kalterherberg
Simmerath
Rurberg
Mtutzenich

Mitzenich
Miutzenich
Rurberg

Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Hofen
Kesternich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Kalterherberg
Mutzenich
Kesternich
Hofen
Kalterherberg
Kalterherberg

Erg

50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
45
44
39
34

49
47
43

47
46
44
44
44
42
42
41
39
36
36
34
34
33

Mutzenich, den 12.07.2025



