P1	Name	Ort	Erg
	Schüler Aufgelegt		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Fabienne Lannotte Arwen Heidlas Sophie Förster Klara Förster Luca Künstler Veit Heidlas Andreas Förster Daniel Claßen  Jungschützen Aufgelegt	Mützenich Mützenich Mützenich Mützenich Mützenich Mützenich Mützenich Mützenich	138 133 128 126 112 111 92 88
1 2 3 4	Timo Lutterbach Laureen Koch Andreas Cremer Lena Hantke	Kesternich Mützenich Rurberg Mützenich	143 122 121 120
	Schützen Freihand		
1 2 3 4	Frank Peters Tobias Pauls Nadja Schlagloth Simon Litt	Mützenich Höfen Höfen Mützenich	109 100 95 91
	Schützen Aufgelegt		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	Frank Peters Michael Hilger Belinda Harth Leon Breuer Simon Litt Nadja Schlagloth Christian Mertens Martin Koch Patrick Sonnenberg Jessika Peters Elena Müllejans	Mützenich Rurberg Kalterherberg Rurberg Mützenich Höfen Kalterherberg Mützenich Kalterherberg Mützenich Kalterherberg	148 147 146 144 143 140 139 138 138
	Altersklasse Freihand		
1 2	Patrick Heinrichs Christian Heinrichs	Mützenich Mützenich	121 102

P1	Name	Ort	Erg
	Altersklasse Aufgelegt		
1	Patrick Heinrichs	Mützenich	149
2	Mario Davosir	Kalterherberg	146
3	Mario Lauscher	Rurberg	146
4	Dietmar Harth	Kalterherberg	146
5	Christian Heinrichs	Mützenich	145
6	Petra Küpper	Mützenich	145
7	Cora Langheld	Rurberg	144
8	Günter Schlehpütz	Rurberg	143
9	Simone Rosarius	Kesternich	139
10	Bernd Völl	Mützenich	138
11	Ute Gillessen	Simmerath	131
	Senioren I Angestrichen		
1	Wendelin Sommer	Mützenich	96
2	Udo Steffens	Mützenich	94
3	Manfred Koch	Mützenich	93
4	Günter Mathar	Mützenich	93
5	Friederike Koch	Mützenich	86
6	Monika Sommer	Mützenich	85
	Senioren I Aufgelegt		
1	Wendelin Sommer	Mützenich	149
2	Monika Sommer	Mützenich	148
3	Udo Steffens	Mützenich	143
4	Klaus Eichhorn	Kalterherberg	143
5	Dirk Vormstein	Kalterherberg	140
6	Manfred Koch	Mützenich	140
7	Günter Mathar	Mützenich	138
8	Dieter Schür	Kalterherberg	136
9	Friederike Koch	Mützenich	134
10	Alfred Theißen	Mützenich	134
11	Martina Sperling	Mützenich	129
	Senioren II Angestrichen		
1	Franz-Josef Koch	Mützenich	97
2	Wolfgang Harth	Rurberg	90
	Senioren II Aufgelegt		
1	Wolfgang Harth	Rurberg	141
2	Franz-Josef Koch	Mützenich	139
3	Willi Bongard	Rurberg	115
	Pistole I		
1	Timo Lutterbach	Kesternich	124

P1	Name	Ort	Erg
	Pistole II		
1 2 3 4 5	Simon Litt Tobias Pauls Martin Koch Christian Mertens Nadja Schlagloth	Mützenich Höfen Mützenich Kalterherberg Höfen	128 121 100 91 90
	Pistole III		
1 2 3 4 5	Christian Heinrichs Phillip Gesinghaus Patrick Heinrichs Simone Rosarius Dietmar Harth	Mützenich Mützenich Mützenich Kesternich Kalterherberg	136 128 120 112 104
	Pistole IV		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Hans-Dirk Coppeneur Ralf Sommer Udo Steffens Wendelin Sommer Manfred Koch Bernhard Koch Dirk Vormstein	Rott Mützenich Mützenich Mützenich Mützenich Mützenich Kalterherberg	134 132 131 129 123 121 119
	Sonderpokal Freihand		
1	Frank Peters Patrick Heinrichs Simon Litt Christian Heinrichs Nadja Schlagloth	Mützenich Mützenich Mützenich Mützenich Höfen	44 40 37 36 33

P1	Name	Ort	Erg
	Sonderpokal Aufgelegt		
	_		
1	Cora Langheld	Rurberg	50
	Patrick Heinrichs	Mützenich	50
	Christian Heinrichs	Mützenich	50
	Günter Schlehpütz	Rurberg	49
	Wolfgang Harth	Rurberg	49
	Michael Hilger	Rurberg	49 40
	Belinda Harth Mario Davosir	Kalterherberg	49 40
	Dietmar Harth	Kalterherberg	49 48
	Christian Mertens	Kalterherberg Kalterherberg	48 48
	Klaus Eichhorn	Kalterherberg	48
	Dirk Vormstein	Kalterherberg	48
	Simone Rosarius	Kesternich	47
	Timo Lutterbach	Kesternich	47
	Dieter Schür	Kalterherberg	47
	Simon Litt	Mützenich	47
	Nadja Schlagloth	Höfen	46
	Frank Peters	Mützenich	46
	Patrick Sonnenberg	Kalterherberg	45
	Ute Gillessen	Simmerath	44
	Willi Bongard	Rurberg	39
	Arwen Haidlas	Mützenich	34
	Sonderpokal Angestrichen		
1	Franz-Josef Koch	Mützenich	49
	Udo Steffens	Mützenich	47
	Wolfgang Harth	Rurberg	43
	Sonderpokal Pistole		
1	Udo Steffens	Mützenich	47
	Christian Heinrichs	Mützenich	46
	Simon Litt	Mützenich	44
	Phillip Gesinghaus	Mützenich	44
	Tobias Pauls	Höfen	44
	Timo Lutterbach	Kesternich	42
	Wendelin Sommer	Mützenich	42
	Patrick Heinrichs	Mützenich	41
	Dietmar Harth	Kalterherberg	39
	Manfred Koch	Mützenich	36
	Simone Rosarius	Kesternich	36
	Nadja Schlagloth	Höfen	34
	Dirk Vormstein	Kalterherberg	34
	Christian Mertens	Kalterherberg	33